
Day DATE LOCATION

Saturday February 6, 2021
Session 1: Introducing the Volunteer Role(CH 1)/                                                

Session 2: Cultural Awareness (CH 3)
CASA Office 9am-4:00pm           

Monday February 8, 2021 Session 3:  Abuse & Neglect - The laws (CH 2) Part 1 CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Wednesday February 10, 2021 Session 4:  The law and the Court (CH 2) Part 2                            CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Monday February 15, 2021 Session 5:  Understanding Families (CH 4 & 5) CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Wednesday February 17, 2021 Session 6:  Child Development (CH 6) CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Monday February 22, 2021 Session 7:  Social Services/Attorneys Panel Discussion Virtual 6pm-9pm

Wednesday February 24, 2021 Session 8:  Communicating as a CASA (CH 7) CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Saturday February 27, 2021
Session 9:  Court Documents/Gathering Information (CH 8)                  

Session 10:  Case Study
CASA Office 9am-4:00pm

Monday March 1, 2021 Session 11:  Volunteer Panel/Report Writing - Part 1 (CH 9) CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Wednesday March 3, 2021 Session 12:  Report Writing - Part 2 (CH 9) CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Monday March 8, 2021
Session 13:  Mental Health/Substance Abuse/                         

Case Study Discussion
CASA Office 6pm-9pm

Wednesday March 10, 2021 Swearing-In Ceremony Henrico Juvenile Court    4:30pm

Thursday April 22, 2021 Follow-up Training CASA Office 6pm-9pm
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